G as notified by the Probation or Pretrial Services Office.

RETURN

I have executed this judgment as follows:

Defendant delivered on to

at ,  with a certified copy of this judgment.

UNITED STATES MARSHAL

By
DEPUTY UNITED STATES MARSHAL

DEKEILON MARQUEL JOHNSON
2:21cr20036-01-MSN

One Hundred Fifty One (151) months as to Count 1, One Hundred Twenty (120) months as to Count 2 to be served consecutively as to Count 1,
for a total term of Two Hundred Seventy One (271) months incarceration.

✔

1. The defendant be allowed to participate in the 500-hour Residential Drug Abuse Program (RDAP), if eligible or any other drug treatment program as qualified.
2. The defendant be allowed to participate in mental health treatment and counseling.